
2020-21 MIAC Men's Basketball Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 29 Saint
Mary's

64 Saint
John's

87 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

Sat., Jan. 30 Hamline 55 Bethel 38 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

FEBRUARY

Mon., Feb. 01 Saint
Mary's

77 Hamline 66 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 03 St.
Thomas

81 Hamline 52 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus 45 Saint
Mary's

67 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Feb. 06 Saint
John's
*

79 Hamline 75 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St.
Thomas
*

90 Concordia 61 No in-game fan attendance allowed as
per MIAC guidelines.

Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Photos

Tue., Feb. 09 Crown
(Minn.)

55 Augsburg 85 Final Box Score	 | 	Video

Thu., Feb. 11 Augsburg
*

79 Bethel 85 Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 17 Bethel
* 48 Saint
Mary's

57 PPD from 2/6 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Feb. 20 Saint
Mary's

66 Bethel 58 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Feb. 21 Hamline
* 63 Augsburg 92 PPD from 2/20 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus
*

68 Saint
John's

75 PPD from 2/20 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Feb. 22 Saint
Mary's
*

81 Augsburg 79 PPD from 2/10 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia
*

50 Bethel 72 PPD from 2/20 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Wed., Feb. 24 Concordia
*

74 Hamline 88 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint
Mary's
*

60 Gustavus 61 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint
John's
*

64 St.
Thomas

76 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score	 | 	Box Score	 | 	Photos

Sat., Feb. 27 Hamline
* 54 Saint
Mary's

57 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St.
Thomas
*

81 Augsburg 70 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
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  Gustavus
*

78 Concordia 69 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Bethel
* 81 Saint
John's

58 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

MARCH

Mon., Mar. 01 Gustavus
*

70 Bethel 62 PPD from 2/10 Final Box Score	 | 	Video

Wed., Mar. 03 St.
Thomas

82 Saint
John's

80 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Augsburg
*

82 Gustavus 78 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 06 Saint
John's
*

71 Augsburg 75 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethel
* 66 St.
Thomas

84 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 07 St.
Thomas
*

87 Gustavus 69 PPD from 2/13 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Mar. 19 Macalester 67 St. Olaf 70 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 21 St. Olaf 54 Macalester 47 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 28 St. Olaf 59 Macalester 72 Final Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 30 Macalester 78 St. Olaf 77 PPD from 3/25 Final - OT Recap	 | 	Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score

* Conference
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